
4a State CC Qualifying Meet - Girls

MCC cc course - Marshalltown, IA

Oct. 23, 2024

60, sunny and windy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 23, 2024 4:29 PM
Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Ankeny Centennial        29    2    3    7    8    9   13   19  18:51.6  1:22.3
  2 Dallas Center Grimes     48    1    6   10   15   16   27   37  19:11.3  1:58.7
  3 Davenport Central        74    4    5   17   22   26   35   51  19:50.9  2:38.7
  4 Norwalk                  94   11   18   20   21   24   30   32  20:27.9  1:20.2
  5 Mason City              102   12   14   23   25   28   31   33  20:32.4  1:47.7
  6 Fort Dodge              193   29   38   40   42   44   45   48  22:54.6  2:14.2
  7 Ottumwa                 212   36   39   41   47   49            23:29.8  1:56.7
  8 Marshalltown            225   34   43   46   50   52   53       24:17.1  4:06.4

Incomplete Teams: D M Lincoln
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Ankeny Centennial
    2  Anika Mohrhauser, 12     17:57.8  
    3  Haley Hveem, 12          18:27.0  
    7  Ellie Blevins, 10        19:15.1  
    8  Bella Hodges, 12         19:18.0  
    9  Julia Flick, 12          19:20.1  
   13  Trinity Klingensmith, 9  19:38.5  
   19  Kylee Patterson, 11      20:37.9  
Total Time = 1:34:18.0     Total Places = 29

2. Dallas Center Grimes
    1  Piper Messerly, 10       17:51.5  
    6  Maddy Stevens, 12        18:57.8  
   10  Addison Dooley, 11       19:33.0  
   15  Emily Meyers, 12         19:44.0  
   16  Jordan Meyers, 12        19:50.1  
   27  Maddy Adams, 9           21:19.5  
   37  Lilly Pudenz, 9          22:38.7  
Total Time = 1:35:56.4     Total Places = 48
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3. Davenport Central
    4  Joley Sullivan, 9        18:35.2  
    5  Dylan Moeller, 12        18:37.5  
   17  Sloane Moeller, 10       19:57.4  
   22  Cameron Shumpert, 11     20:50.5  
   26  Ellie Huebl, 9           21:13.9  
   35  Olive Kaplan, 9          22:36.0  
   51  Eloise VanHowe, 11       25:13.4  
Total Time = 1:39:14.5     Total Places = 74

4. Norwalk
   11  Olive DeRocher, 9        19:35.1  
   18  Gabby Drymon, 9          20:15.9  
   20  Grace Wetzeler, 9        20:46.1  
   21  Khloe Scandrett, 9       20:47.0  
   24  Pearl Brown, 11          20:55.2  
   30  Maya Butler, 12          21:30.3  
   32  Andie Davitt, 12         21:54.8  
Total Time = 1:42:19.3     Total Places = 94

5. Mason City
   12  Janae Hansen, 12         19:37.4  
   14  Brogan Evans, 11         19:42.5  
   23  Paizlee Carter, 10       20:52.0  
   25  Savannah Davis, 12       21:05.0  
   28  Leah Dykstra, 9          21:25.1  
   31  Callan Fitzgerald, 9     21:48.5  
   33  Erin TerHark, 12         22:17.2  
Total Time = 1:42:42.0     Total Places = 102

6. Fort Dodge
   29  Linnie Pratt, 9          21:28.5  
   38  Saiya Noborikawa, 10     23:02.1  
   40  Madeline Stephan, 12     23:08.0  
   42  Laila Grantham, 9        23:11.4  
   44  Paisley Mundie, 9        23:42.6  
   45  Zoey Balm, 9             23:46.6  
   48  Paige Lewis, 12          24:21.8  
Total Time = 1:54:32.6     Total Places = 193

7. Ottumwa
   36  Sylvie Monaghan, 10      22:36.8  
   39  Kaelin Mcelderry, 9      23:03.4  
   41  Eve Rust, 10             23:09.7  
   47  Bailey Baxter, 9         24:05.4  
   49  Erline Mahautiere, 10    24:33.5  
Total Time = 1:57:28.8     Total Places = 212

8. Marshalltown
   34  Miller Heitmann, 11      22:33.5  
   43  Anessa Morrison, 11      23:33.2  
   46  Mattea Wright, 10        23:56.5  
   50  Sophia Valdez Chavez, 10 24:42.0  
   52  Kaitlyn Yepez Ramirez, 1226:39.9  
   53  Lilyia Christen, 11      27:31.4  
Total Time = 2:01:25.1     Total Places = 225
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Piper Messerly, 10       17:51.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
    2     2  Anika Mohrhauser, 12     17:57.8    Ankeny Centennial    
    3     3  Haley Hveem, 12          18:27.0    Ankeny Centennial    
    4     4  Joley Sullivan, 9        18:35.2    Davenport Central    
    5     5  Dylan Moeller, 12        18:37.5    Davenport Central    
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    6     6  Maddy Stevens, 12        18:57.8    Dallas Center Grimes 
    7     7  Ellie Blevins, 10        19:15.1    Ankeny Centennial    
    8     8  Bella Hodges, 12         19:18.0    Ankeny Centennial    
    9     9  Julia Flick, 12          19:20.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   10    10  Addison Dooley, 11       19:33.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
   11    11  Olive DeRocher, 9        19:35.1    Norwalk              
   12    12  Janae Hansen, 12         19:37.4    Mason City           
   13    13  Trinity Klingensmith, 9  19:38.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   14    14  Brogan Evans, 11         19:42.5    Mason City           
   15    15  Emily Meyers, 12         19:44.0    Dallas Center Grimes 
   16    16  Jordan Meyers, 12        19:50.1    Dallas Center Grimes 
   17    17  Sloane Moeller, 10       19:57.4    Davenport Central    
   18    18  Gabby Drymon, 9          20:15.9    Norwalk              
   19    19  Kylee Patterson, 11      20:37.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   20    20  Grace Wetzeler, 9        20:46.1    Norwalk              
   21    21  Khloe Scandrett, 9       20:47.0    Norwalk              
   22    22  Cameron Shumpert, 11     20:50.5    Davenport Central    
   23    23  Paizlee Carter, 10       20:52.0    Mason City           
   24    24  Pearl Brown, 11          20:55.2    Norwalk              
   25    25  Savannah Davis, 12       21:05.0    Mason City           
   26    26  Ellie Huebl, 9           21:13.9    Davenport Central    
   27    27  Maddy Adams, 9           21:19.5    Dallas Center Grimes 
   28    28  Leah Dykstra, 9          21:25.1    Mason City           
   29    29  Linnie Pratt, 9          21:28.5    Fort Dodge           
   30    30  Maya Butler, 12          21:30.3    Norwalk              
   31        Ella Frost, 10           21:42.3    D M Lincoln          
   32    31  Callan Fitzgerald, 9     21:48.5    Mason City           
   33    32  Andie Davitt, 12         21:54.8    Norwalk              
   34    33  Erin TerHark, 12         22:17.2    Mason City           
   35    34  Miller Heitmann, 11      22:33.5    Marshalltown         
   36    35  Olive Kaplan, 9          22:36.0    Davenport Central    
   37    36  Sylvie Monaghan, 10      22:36.8    Ottumwa              
   38    37  Lilly Pudenz, 9          22:38.7    Dallas Center Grimes 
   39    38  Saiya Noborikawa, 10     23:02.1    Fort Dodge           
   40    39  Kaelin Mcelderry, 9      23:03.4    Ottumwa              
   41        Audrey Felix, 11         23:08.0    D M Lincoln          
   42    40  Madeline Stephan, 12     23:08.0    Fort Dodge           
   43    41  Eve Rust, 10             23:09.7    Ottumwa              
   44    42  Laila Grantham, 9        23:11.4    Fort Dodge           
   45    43  Anessa Morrison, 11      23:33.2    Marshalltown         
   46    44  Paisley Mundie, 9        23:42.6    Fort Dodge           
   47    45  Zoey Balm, 9             23:46.6    Fort Dodge           
   48    46  Mattea Wright, 10        23:56.5    Marshalltown         
   49    47  Bailey Baxter, 9         24:05.4    Ottumwa              
   50    48  Paige Lewis, 12          24:21.8    Fort Dodge           
   51    49  Erline Mahautiere, 10    24:33.5    Ottumwa              
   52    50  Sophia Valdez Chavez, 10 24:42.0    Marshalltown         
   53    51  Eloise VanHowe, 11       25:13.4    Davenport Central    
   54        Yasmin Guzman, 12        25:38.6    D M Lincoln          
   55    52  Kaitlyn Yepez Ramirez, 1226:39.9    Marshalltown         
   56    53  Lilyia Christen, 11      27:31.4    Marshalltown         
   57        Ayva Torres, 12          28:35.2    D M Lincoln          
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